
Country Name Family Name Medal

Singapore Thng Yu Qing Miss Congeniality

Japan Miyazaki Yoshinori Mr. Congeniality

Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Tsao-Wei Huang Gold Medal Award

Korea Jin II Choi Gold Medal Award

Taiwan Wei-Hsun Yen Gold Medal Award

Taiwan Tzu-Chieh Chou Gold Medal Award

Taiwan Tsung-Lin Hsieh Gold Medal Award

Country Name Family Name Medal

Indonesia Sarah Sausan Silver Medal Award

Philippines Lance Ong-Siong Co Ting Keh Silver Medal Award

Thailand Pahpop Sawasdee Silver Medal Award

Japan Miyazaki Yoshinori Silver Medal Award

Korea Do Won Lim Silver Medal Award

Japan Nagano Gen Silver Medal Award

Japan Makino Yudai Silver Medal Award

Korea Taek Yoon Cheong Silver Medal Award

Japan Tominaga Kohei Silver Medal Award

Korea Shim Chan Yook Silver Medal Award

Country Name Family Name Medal

Sri Lanka Dinuka Weerasinghe Bronze Medal Award

Singapore Thng Yu Qing Bronze Medal Award

Nepal Pratikshya Dawadi Bronze Medal Award

Cambodia Ouy Lim Bronze Medal Award

Italy Bianchini Giorgio Bronze Medal Award

Thailand Supacheep Yodparaprai Bronze Medal Award

India Sharad Chandrakant Mirani Bronze Medal Award

UK Jon James Young Bronze Medal Award

India Shobbit Goel Bronze Medal Award

Italy Simone Potenti Bronze Medal Award

UK Huw Richards Bronze Medal Award

Philippines Ralph John Ogerio Ugalino Bronze Medal Award

Indonesia Fraga Luzmi Fahmi Bronze Medal Award

USA Bem Chapman Bronze Medal Award

Philippines Gio A. Elegado Bronze Medal Award

India Sarthak Chandra Bronze Medal Award

Thailand Warittha Panasawatwong Bronze Medal Award

India Tanvi Dhiren Chheda Bronze Medal Award

Indonesia Urwatul Wusqa Bronze Medal Award

Country Name Family Name Medal

India Sharad Chandrakant Mirani ITFI Best Presentation Team

Indonesia Sarah Sausan ITFI Best Presentation Team
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Korea Do Won Lim ITFI Best Presentation Team

Taiwan Tzu-Chieh Chou ITFI Best Presentation Team

USA Courtney Rose Devoid ITFI Best Presentation Team

India Sarthak Chandra ITFI Best Presentation Team

Indonesia Urwatul Wusqa ITFI Best Presentation Team

Italy Bianchini Giorgio ITFI Best Presentation Team

Philippines Emmanuel A. Codillo ITFI Best Presentation Team

Taiwan Tsung-Lin Hsieh ITFI Best Presentation Team

UK Jon James Young ITFI Best Presentation Team

Country Name Family Name Medal

Korea Jin II Choi ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Singapore Cher Hui Jie ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Sri Lanka Ruvini Katugaha ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Taiwan Wei-Hsun Yen ITFI Best Cooperation Team

UK Huw Richards ITFI Best Cooperation Team

India Shobbit Goel ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Indonesia Fraga Luzmi Fahmi ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Italy Simone Potenti ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Japan Nagano Gen ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Singapore Thng Yu Qing ITFI Best Cooperation Team

Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Tzu-Chieh Chou Best Performance in Atmosphere 

Taiwan Tsung-Lin Hsieh Best Performance in Atmosphere & 

Hydrosphere

Taiwan Wei-Hsun Yen Best Performance in Geosphere

Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Tsung-Lin Hsieh Grand Young Master Award


